PAGE 1 of 11
AV Line Managed Switches
Product Brief | M4250 series
AV Line Managed Switches
Switching
Engineered
for AV over IP
NETGEAR M4250 series key features:

China GSM4210PX-100PRS
Other APAC GSM4210PX-100PES
Ordering Information
PAGE 9 of 11
AV Line Managed Switches
Product Brief | M4250 series
AV Line Managed Switches
Ordering Information
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-10G2F-PoE+ 8x1G PoE+ 125W 2x1G and 2xSFP Managed Switch (GSM4212P)
Americas GSM4212P-100NAS
Europe GSM4212P-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4212P-100AJS
China GSM4212P-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-10G2XF-PoE+ 8x1G PoE+ 240W 2x1G and 2xSFP+ Managed Switch (GSM4212PX)
Americas GSM4212PX-100NAS
Europe GSM4212PX-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4212PX-100AJS
China GSM4212PX-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-10G2XF-PoE++ 8x1G Utra90 PoE++ 802.3bt 720W 2x1G and 2xSFP+ Managed Switch (GSM4212UX)
Americas GSM4212UX-100NAS
Europe GSM4212UX-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4212UX-100AJS
China GSM4212UX-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-26G4F-PoE+ 24x1G PoE+ 300W 2x1G and 4xSFP Managed Switch (GSM4230P)
Americas GSM4230P-100NAS
Europe GSM4230P-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4230P-100AJS
China GSM4230P-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-26G4F-PoE++ 24x1G Ultra90 PoE++ 802.3bt 1,440W 2x1G and 4xSFP Managed Switch (GSM4230UP)
Americas GSM4230UP-100NAS
Europe GSM4230UP-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4230UP-100AJS
China GSM4230UP-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-26G4XF-PoE+ 24x1G PoE+ 480W 2x1G and 4xSFP+ Managed Switch (GSM4230PX)
Americas GSM4230PX-100NAS
Europe GSM4230PX-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4230PX-100AJS
China GSM4230PX-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-40G8F-PoE+ 40x1G PoE+ 480W and 8xSFP Managed Switch (GSM4248P)
Americas GSM4248P-100NAS
Europe GSM4248P-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4248P-100AJS
China GSM4248P-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-40G8XF-PoE+ 40x1G PoE+ 960W and 8xSFP+ Managed Switch (GSM4248PX)
Americas GSM4248PX-100NAS
Europe GSM4248PX-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4248PX-100AJS
China GSM4248PX-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-40G8XF-PoE++ 40x1G Ultra90 PoE++ 802.3bt 2,880W and 8xSFP+ Managed Switch (GSM4248UX)
Americas GSM4248UX-100NAS
Europe GSM4248UX-100EUS
Asia Pacific GSM4248UX-100AJS
China GSM4248UX-100PRS
NETGEAR AV Line M4250-12M2XF 12x2.5G and 2xSFP+ Managed Switch (MSM4214X)
Americas MSM4214X-100NAS
Europe MSM4214X-100EUS
Asia Pacific MSM4214X-100AJS